

Name of Road :- Sheikh Abdullapur V.H 34
Lane to shokh Abdullapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. Works DIVISION

Khurapur SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - ~~7657~~ 7599

Measurement Book

2nd on 1/10/21

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - Const. of Main					
of road from Shekh Abdullah					
NH 34 line to Shekh Abdullah					
under NH 657					
Agency - AIT Kurni Prasadansh					
Panna					
Agreement no - 4/13/2020-21					
Date of work order - 4/3/21					
Date of completion - 3/12/21					
Contract rate - 0.05, below					
Abstract of cost					

(1) Cost of reference & working bench marks					
Bill of 1 f.					
0.516 Km with T.M.B.P (11)					
@ ₹ 1217.98/Km ₹ 62530					
(2) clearing all rubble road bed & clearing up road side vegetation					
0.3096 Hect with T.M.B.P (11)					
@ ₹ 5116.75/Hect ₹ 158400					
(3) Cost of embankment with approach road - 1000m					
550.30 m with T.M.B.P (10)					
H.B. NO 7659					
@ ₹ 176.88/m ₹ 973260					

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) Cost of embankment with approved material level up to 100 m — 1 — 1					
1260.74 m ³ wide T.H.B.P. ()					
MB NO 7659					
@ ₹ 139.77/m ³ ₹ 190214.00					
(5/6) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
2199.01 m ³ wide T.H.B.P. ()					
MB NO 7659					
@ ₹ 161.58/m ³ ₹ 355272.00					
(6/7) Cost of subgrade formed by well graded material — 1					
373.70 m ³ wide T.H.B.P. ()					
MB NO 7659					
@ ₹ 2623.19/m ³ ₹ 1002308.00					
(7/8) Pro. laying spreading and compaction with 100 mm					
186.44 m ³ wide T.H.B.P. ()					
MB NO 7659					
@ ₹ 3455.56/m ³ ₹ 644255.00					
(8/9) Pro. and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1) +					
2005.86 m ² wide T.H.B.P. ()					
MB NO 7659					
@ ₹ 42.14/m ² ₹ 84527.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) Pro. and Applying tack coat with rubber emulsion (RSI) - 1					
2005.86 m ² weel T.H.B.P ()					
HB. NO 7659					
(a) 14.33/m					28744m
(10/11) Pro. laying and rolling of close grade beams					
Surfer 1 1					
2005.86 m ² weel T.H.B.P ()					
HB. NO 7659					
(a) 198.41/12					397983m
(11/12) Cost of unreinforced concrete joint at expansion construction joint only					
184.29m ² weel T.H.B.P (10)					
(a) 6141.1m ³					1131725m
(12/13) Km stone - 1.					
2110 weel T.H.B.P ()					
HB. NO 7659					
(a) 2152.12/m					4304m
(13/15) 200m stone - 1					
3110 weel T.H.B.P ()					
HB. NO 7659					
(a) 598.80/m ²					1796m
(14/16) Boundary pillars - 1					
1810 weel T.H.B.P ()					
HB. NO 7659					
(a) 497.25/m					8950m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/19) Pro. and timing of types					
HHG57					
Beed					
3 NOs					
(16/20) 600 mm circular					
4 NOs					
(17/21) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
8 NOs					
(18/22) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
4 NOs					
(19/23) 900 mm side octagons					
2 NOs					
(20/24) Pro. and laying of hut					
Applied thermoplastic					
71.40					
71.40					
(21/25) Pro. and laying of hut					
Applied thermoplastic compound					
64.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/26) Earthwork in excavation for structure - 1 -					
61.94 m ³ used T.H.B.P (13)					
36.00 m³ used T.H.B.P (13)					
110.12 m³ used					
@ 4994.73/m ³ - 1					18256.00
(23/27) Pro. Concrete for plain / reinforced concrete in open form H15 - 1 -					
5.55 m ³ used T.H.B.P (14)					
@ 5075.6/m ³ - 1					28170.00
(24/28) Pro. Concrete for plain / reinforced concrete in open form H20 - 1 -					
32820 m ³ used T.H.B.P (14)					
@ 5495.58/m ³ - 1					213332.00
(25/29) Pro. Concrete for plain / reinforced concrete in open form H20 - 1 -					
36.00 m ³ used T.H.B.P (14)					
H.B. NO 7659					
@ 5495.58/m ³ - 1					197841.00
(26/30) S/F/P H20 B7 reinforcement in form - 1 -					
1.440 m ³ used T.H.B.P (14)					
H.B. NO 7659					
@ 54732.98/m ³ - 1					78815.00
(27/31) Plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure H20 - 1 -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.90 m ³ with T.H.B.P (9)					
10.16 m ³ with T.H.B.P (10)					
2.88 m ³ with T.H.B.P (1)					
HB. NO 7859					
19.94 m ³ @ 45700.66/m ³					113671.0
(28/32) 1000 mm dia pipe HP3					
7.50 RM with T.H.B.P (15)					
@ 4 3359.85/RM					25197.0
(29/33) 600 mm dia pipe HP3					
15.00 RM with T.H.B.P (14)					
@ 4 1182.92/RM					17744.0
(30/34) Laying Cement Conal					
pipe HP3 first					
class loading					
40.00 RM with T.H.B.P (1)					
HB. NO 7859					
@ 4 803.01/RM					32121.0
(31/17) Laying two coats					
exclusively paving coal					
66.96 m ³ with T.H.B.P (1)					
HB. NO 7859					
@ 4 97.18/m ³					6507.0
c/o 4908.907.0					
date 19/5/20					

Continuation

4/2	to	date	S.F
-----	----	------	-----

239.17 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 516.49/μ	₹ 123512.00
97.16 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 411.33/μ	₹ 39966.00
142.10 ⁰⁰	@ 150.80/μ	₹ 21414.00
285.59 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 458.22/μ	₹ 103370.00
44.74 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 345.50/μ	₹ 15458.00
54.16 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 470.04/μ	₹ 25457.00
165.86 ⁰⁰	@ 578.17/μ	₹ 89597.00
82.93 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 150.80/μ	₹ 12506.00
21.66 ⁰⁰	@ 150.80/μ	₹ 401.00
8.66 ⁰⁰	@ 441.08/μ	₹ 1178.00
1.83 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 550.85/μ	₹ 793.00
0.999 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 614.14/μ	₹ 519.00
2.559 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 150.80/μ	₹ 3559.00
18.87 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 441.08/μ	₹ 8323.00
18.87 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 550.85/μ	₹ 10375.00
9.43 ⁰⁰	@ ₹ 441.08/μ	₹ 4159.00

Continuation